Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:23.59
1:28.10
1:31.00
1:32.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.00
1:23.59
1:28.10

1:32.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

308
263
239
230

WA Pts

239
308
263

230

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

14/05/16
07/11/15
22/09/16

16/05/15

Date

22/09/16
14/05/16
07/11/15
16/05/15

Meet
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet
City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Meet
City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Venue
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Sunderland

Bishop Auckland

Venue
Sunderland
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland

Bishop Auckland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 3
3
Co Sund'land 4
3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sund'land 4
Co Sund'land 3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



