Madeleine Smith - (1175703) - City of Sunderland ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:23.59	308	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Co Sund'land	3
1:28.10	263	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:31.00	239	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:32.20	230	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.00	239	Н	22/09/16	City of Sunderland Club Champs 2016	Sunderland	Co Sund'land	4
1:23.59	308	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Co Sund'land	3
1:28.10	263	Н	07/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
1:32.20	230	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3